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U-21 Championship
2020/21 22nd round, Match #151

Friday, 17.04.2021, 11:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 7°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

6 : 4

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

31 Drui Oleksii
5 Marchuk Andrii
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
30 Malaki Oleksii
11 Sorokin Stanislav
17 Dukhota Bohdan
77 Jose Martin
18 Soloviov Andrii (C)
10 Senko Kyrylo
99 Salabai Anton
24 Zozulia Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Deneha Artem
33 Tsykalo Yehor
69 Shamych Dmytro
15 Stoliar Volodymyr
14 Holub Danylo
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

1 Khoma Bohdan
98 Safronov Oleksandr
44 Khyzhniak Oleksii
3 Sydorenko Nazar
27 Zaiets Serhii (C)
11 Soloviov Maksym
17 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
9 Tiapkin Maksym
89 Yarmoliuk Yehor
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
87 Hora Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Veklych Danylo
4 Horilyi Taras
18 Kononov Mykyta
14 Zaikov Kyrylo
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
8 Kireiev Andrii
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Fedorak Yuriy
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #151
Friday, 17.04.2021, 11:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 7°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 6 : 4 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
6' 9 Tiapkin Maksym

99 Salabai Anton 15'

99 Salabai Anton 20'

22' 11 Soloviov Maksym

11 Sorokin Stanislav 30'

38' 17 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

24 Zozulia Oleksii 45+1'

50' 98 Safronov Oleksandr

56' 23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo

30 Malaki Oleksii 57'

58' 9 Tiapkin Maksym

66' 89 Yarmoliuk Yehor
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

77 Jose Martin 70'

73' 3 Sydorenko Nazar

17 Dukhota Bohdan
69 Shamych Dmytro 74'

77 Jose Martin
15 Stoliar Volodymyr 74'

74' 17 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
8 Kireiev Andrii

79' 87 Hora Bohdan
18 Kononov Mykyta

18 Soloviov Andrii 88'

90+1' 9 Tiapkin Maksym
14 Zaikov Kyrylo

10 Senko Kyrylo 90+2'

99 Salabai Anton 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


